

NEXT	<b>Food and Drink Specification</b> <b>Fireside Feast</b> <b>AC8063</b>	
Product Name	Bottega Cabernet Sauvignon 75cl	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	75cl	
Country of Origin	Italy	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	N/A	
Allergy Information	Contains SULPHITES.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/A	
Energy (kcal)	N/A	
Fat (g)	N/A	
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	
of which sugars (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	N/A	
Salt (g)	N/A	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	12

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Fireside Feast AC8063	
Product Name	Bottega Pinot Grigio 75cl	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	75cl	
Country of Origin	Italy	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	N/A	
Allergy Information	Contains SULPHITES.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/A	
Energy (kcal)	N/A	
Fat (g)	N/A	
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	
of which sugars (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	N/A	
Salt (g)	N/A	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	12

**NEXT**

## Food and Drink Specification

### Fireside Feast

### AC8063

Product Name	Grandma Wild's 4 Traditional Mince Pies	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	N/A	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	Mincemeat (52%) (Sugar, Apple Puree (Apple Puree, Preservative: Acetic Acid), Vine Fruits (28%) (Sunflower Oil), Glucose Fructose Syrup, Mixed Peel (4%) (Orange Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower Oil), Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid, Citric Acid, Modified Maize Starch, Mixed Spice, Roast Barley Malt Extract, Colour: Caramel, Salt, Orange Oil, Lemon Oil), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, Invert Sugar Syrup.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Not suitable for NUT and SESAME allergy sufferers. May also contain EGG, MILK, MUSTARD, SOYA, PEANUT and other GLUTEN sources (Oat, Spelt, Rye).	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1591	
Energy (kcal)	379	
Fat (g)	15	
Of which saturates (g)	5.7	
Carbohydrates (g)	60	
of which sugars (g)	35	
Protein (g)	2.3	
Salt (g)	0.21	

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Fireside Feast AC8063	
Product Name	Olina's Wafers Cracked Pepper 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	Australia	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour, Cheese Powder [MILK Solids, Cheese Solids (MILK, Salt, Starter Culture, Enzymes), Salt, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)], Salt, Canola Oil, Cracked Black Pepper (0.6%), Dried Chives, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate).	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain SESAME SEEDS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1660	
Energy (kcal)	397	
Fat (g)	4.8	
Of which saturates (g)	1.8	
Carbohydrates (g)	75	
of which sugars (g)	2.3	

Protein (g)	11	
Salt (g)	1.7	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Fireside Feast AC8063	
Product Name	Cambrook Caramelised Sesame Peanuts 45g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	45g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Once opened keep airtight to preserve freshness. Store in a cool dry place.	
Ingredients	PEANUTS (61%), Sugar, SESAME SEEDS (9%), Honey, Salt.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain various NUTS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2240	
Energy (kcal)	541	
Fat (g)	31.9	
Of which saturates (g)	5.8	
Carbohydrates (g)	40.7	

of which sugars (g)	28.8	
Protein (g)	21	
Salt (g)	0.6	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Fireside Feast AC8063	
Product Name	Hamlet Deluxe Collection 175g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	175g	
Country of Origin	Belgium	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	Assorted Chocolates with 36% Filling (21% Caramel Filling, 8% HAZELNUT Filling, 7% Raspberry Filling). Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed) In Varying Proportions, Sweetened Condensed Skimmed MILK, HAZELNUTS 2.8%, Coconut Fat, Flavourings: Vanilla and Raspberry, Butter Oil (MILK), Emulsifiers: SOY Lecithin And E471, Salt.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2200	
Energy (kcal)	527	

Fat (g)	32	
Of which saturates (g)	18	
Carbohydrates (g)	54	
of which sugars (g)	48	
Protein (g)	5.6	
Salt (g)	0.2	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

<b>NEXT</b>	<b>Food and Drink Specification Fireside Feast AC8063</b>
Product Name	Buiteman Sun Dried Tomato Biscuits 75g
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	75g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Palm), Double Gloucester Cheese 12% (MILK, Potato Starch, Salt, Starter Culture, Vegetarian Rennet, Colour: E160b(ii)), Sun Dried Tomato 5%, Barn EGG, Yeast, Salt, Dried MILK, Tomato Powder, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Herbs (Contain CELERY), Spices, Onion Powder, Vinegar, Emulsifier: E471, Yeast Extract, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Antioxidant: Ascorbic Acid, Natural Flavouring.
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS, SESAME and SOYA.

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2268	
Energy (kcal)	544	
Fat (g)	34	
Of which saturates (g)	12	
Carbohydrates (g)	46	
of which sugars (g)	1.2	
Protein (g)	11	
Salt (g)	2.7	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Fireside Feast AC8063
Product Name	Ultimate English Chocolate Brownie Fudge 150g
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	150g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Ingredients	Sugar, Sweetened Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar), Glucose Syrup, Dark Chocolate (7%) (Coca Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Flavouring),



	Golden Syrup, Fondant (Sugar, Glucose), Coconut Oil, Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Cocoa Powder, Salt.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain NUTS and PEANUTS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1794	
Energy (kcal)	426	
Fat (g)	13.8	
Of which saturates (g)	10	
Carbohydrates (g)	72.9	
of which sugars (g)	62.2	
Protein (g)	2.3	
Salt (g)	0.32	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

<b>NEXT</b>	<b>Food and Drink Specification Fireside Feast AC8063</b>
Product Name	Reid's Banoffee Oat Crumbles 150g
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	150g
Country of Origin	UK

Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	OATS (31%), Butter (MILK, Salt), Sugar, WHEAT Flour (With Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Banana Fruit Pieces (6%) (Fruit (Banana Puree, Concentrated Pear Puree), Fructose Glucose Syrup, Humectant (Glycerol), Sugar, WHEAT Fibre, Palm Fat, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Acidity Regulator (Malic Acid), Lemon Concentrate, Natural Flavouring), Golden Syrup, Toffee Pieces (3%) (Sugar, Syrup, Vegetable Fat (Shea Kernel, Palm Oil), Emulsifiers (Sunflower Lecithin, SOYA Lecithin), Unsalted Butter (MILK), Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Caramel Colour), Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonates, Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates).	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain NUTS and SESAME.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2130	
Energy (kcal)	509	
Fat (g)	25.1	
Of which saturates (g)	14.4	
Carbohydrates (g)	62.9	
of which sugars (g)	30.8	
Protein (g)	5.8	
Salt (g)	0.7	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

**NEXT**

**Food and Drink Specification  
Fireside Feast  
AC8063**

Product Name	Four Anjels Double Chocolate Biscuits 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Butter (Butter (MILK), Salt), Chocolate Chips (16%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Coca Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Caster Sugar, Dark Chocolate (6%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin) Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Cocoa Powder, Baking Powder (Gluten Free Raising Agent (E450i, E500ii, Rice Flour)).	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Produced in a factory that handles NUTS and EGGS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2045	
Energy (kcal)	490	
Fat (g)	27.5	
Of which saturates (g)	17.7	
Carbohydrates (g)	53.5	
of which sugars (g)	24.8	
Protein (g)	5.3	
Salt (g)	0.58	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Fireside Feast AC8063	
Product Name	Yorkshire Crisps Sea Salted Crisps 50g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	50g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2043	
Energy (kcal)	488	
Fat (g)	23.8	
Of which saturates (g)	5.4	
Carbohydrates (g)	61.9	
of which sugars (g)	0.3	
Protein (g)	6.5	
Salt (g)	1	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Fireside Feast AC8063	
Product Name	Excelcium Choco Twist Caramel 120g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	120g	
Country of Origin	Belgium	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	Filled MILK Chocolate Bon Bon With Caramel Flavour (60% Filling). Sugar, Vegetable Fats And Oils (Palm), Whey Powder (MILK), Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin, Colours: E100 And E120, Flavourings.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of SESAME, PEANUTS, NUTS and GLUTEN.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2350	
Energy (kcal)	563	
Fat (g)	35	
Of which saturates (g)	18	
Carbohydrates (g)	60	
of which sugars (g)	59	
Protein (g)	2.7	
Salt (g)	0.01	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N

	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
--	---------------	-----

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Fireside Feast AC8063	
Product Name	Love Popcorn Salted Butterscotch 80g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	80g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Air Popped Popcorn (31%), Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Coconut Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Salt (0.7%), Sea Salt (0.7%), Bicarbonate Of Soda, Butterscotch Flavouring (0.3%), SOYA Lecithin.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in an environment where NUTS, PEANUTS and WHEAT and DAIRY are handled.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1837	
Energy (kcal)	435	
Fat (g)	11.5	
Of which saturates (g)	8.1	
Carbohydrates (g)	80.6	
of which sugars (g)	50.7	
Protein (g)	4.1	
Salt (g)	1.6	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y

	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

**Refund Policy**

**We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.**